Schema 3-4
	
	MÅNDAG
	TISDAG
	ONSDAG
	TORSDAG
	FREDAG

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SO
	NO
	ENG 4:an
	MA
	SV

	9.00
	Rebecca
	Mikael
	Slöjd 3:an
	Mikael
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Nathalie

	
	
	
	Royne, Christina
	
	

	9.30
	8.30-9.45
	8.30-9.45
	Nathalie
	8.30-9.45
	8.30-9.45

	
	
	
	8.30-9.50
	
	

	10.00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	
	IDH 3:an
	ENG 3:an
	
	

	
	MA
	SO 4:an
	Slöjd 4:an
	NO
	SV

	11.00
	Mikael
	Rebecca,
	Royne,
	Mikael
	Nathalie

	
	
	Mikael
	Christina, Nathalie
	
	

	11.30
	10.00-11.30
	10.00-11.30
	10.00-11.30
	10.00-11.30
	10.00-11.30

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.00
	L
	U
	N
	C
	H

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	BILD/MU
	MA
	SV
	MA
	ENG

	13.00
	Mikael
	Reb. Mik.
	Nathalie
	Mikael
	Nathalie

	
	12.20-13.20
	12.20-13.20
	12.20-13.20
	12.20-13.20
	12.20-13.20

	13.30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SV
	SO 3:an, IDH 4:an
	SV
	IDH 4:an
	

	14.00
	Rebecca
	Mik. Reb.
	Nathalie
	Mikael
	

	
	13.30-14.20
	13.30-14.20
	13.50-14.20
	13.30-14.20
	

	14.30
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	



